Society Ltd. 
constructed on a 
piece of land 
bearing CTS No. 
703, S. No. 79, H. 
No. 15, S. No. 80 
No.1 situated at 
Andheri – Kurla 
Road, Andheri 
(E), Mumbai – 
400059 
admeasuring 705 
sq. ft. built up 
area owned by 
Mr. Nikunj 
Kampani; 

Rs. 
10,28,14,333.50 
(Rupees Ten 
Crores Twenty 
Eight Lakhs 
Fourteen 
Thousand Three 
Hundred Thirty 
Three and Fifty 
Paise Only)   
as on 25th April, 
2022 with further 
interest along with 
the costs and 
expenses till the 
date of full and 
final payment 
under the cash 
credit facility. 

25.04.2022 

24/01/2025 
------------- 
11.00 am